

Mills Limited Unit 2, Zodiac Business Park, High Road, Cowley Uxbridge UB8 2GU Contact us on: Tel: 020 8833 2626 Fax: 020 8833 2600 Email: sales@millsltd.com Company No. 00282704 VAT No. 227082574

Singlemode SC-APC 3mm 900uM Field Term Mechanical Splice Connector

Product Images

Product Code: Y70-6854



https://www.millsltd.com/default/singlemode-sc-apc-3mm-900um-field-term-mechanical-splice-connector.html 02/05/2024

Field Assembly SC- APC Singlemode Fibre Connector. A simple, quick and low cost field connector giving an average 'blind' splice loss of 0.2dB. The Field Connector is used in conjunction the Connector Length Measurement Jig (Part Number Y70-6861) and requires minimum training.

Description

Field Assembly SC- APC Singlemode Fibre Connector. A simple, quick and low cost field connector giving an average 'blind' splice loss of 0.2dB. The Field Connector is used in conjunction the Connector Length Measurement Jig (Part Number Y70-6861) and requires minimum training.